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Type

Euro III
36/01 16/04

A53A53A53A53

D0826D0826D0826D0826
LOH15/17/18/19LOH15/17/18/19LOH15/17/18/19LOH15/17/18/19
7,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
155 KW/210 HP
162 KW/220 HP
169 KW/230 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

13.210/220/230 HOCL/R13.210/220/230 HOCL/R13.210/220/230 HOCL/R13.210/220/230 HOCL/R 247000014System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

47207472074720747207
81.15204.5971

2.
49905499054990549905
81.97460.5245

47111471114711147111
81.15210.0022

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

47309473094730947309
81.15101.0304

4.
99700997009970099700
06.67041.0124
06.67043.0124
88.15640.0005

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

47203472034720347203
81.15204.0476

47734477344773447734
81.15204.0471

3.
99704997049970499704
81.97420.2017
83.97420.0500

1.
99785997859978599785
06.67041.0121
81.97420.0023
06.67041.0133


